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Hydrogen Storage

Ned Stetson, Acting Hydrogen Storage Team Leader

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy

Phone: (202) 586-9995

E-mail: Ned.Stetson@ee.doe.gov

Fuel Cells 

Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos, Fuel Cells Team Leader 

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Phone: (202) 586-5463

E-mail: Dimitrios.Papageorgopoulos@ee.doe.gov 

Manufacturing R&D 

Nancy Garland, Acting Manufacturing R&D Team Leader 

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Phone: (202) 586-5673 

E-mail: Nancy.Garland@ee.doe.gov

Technology Validation 

John Garbak, Technology Validation Team Leader 

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Phone: (202) 586-1723 

E-mail: John.Garbak@ee.doe.gov

Safety, Codes & Standards 

Antonio Ruiz, Safety, Codes and Standards Team Leader 

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Phone: (202) 586-0729 

E-mail: Antonio.Ruiz@ee.doe.gov 

Education 

Carole Read, Acting Education Team Leader

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Phone: (202) 586-3152 

E-mail: Carole.Read@ee.doe.gov
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Market Transformation and Intergovernmental Coordination  

Pete Devlin, Market Transformation and  
Intergovernmental Coordination Manager  

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Phone: (202) 586-4905 

E-mail: Peter.Devlin@ee.doe.gov 

Systems Analysis

Fred Joseck, Systems Analysis Team Leader

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 

Phone: (202) 586-7932

E-mail: Fred.Joseck@ee.doe.gov 

American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (ARRA) Activities 

Sara Dillich, Lead for Fuel Cell Technologies ARRA Activities  

Fuel Cell Technologies Program

DOE Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy

Phone: (202) 586-7925

E-mail: Sara.Dillich@ee.doe.gov




